
Page 1 2008 RACE POINTS

Langley Loafer's HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS - 2008 MISSION RACEWAY SERIES
Final Total

DATE: 4-Apr 18-Apr 2-May 3-May 16-May 13-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun TOTAL 1 - Waived"
# STUDENT SCHOOL           #Cars: 31 22 23 18

416T Taylor Johansen FRANK HURT R/O R/O CAN R/O 95 95 30 52 272416T Taylor Johansen FRANK HURT R/O R/O CAN R/O 95 95 30 52 272
414B Cody Waterfield EARL MARRIOTT R/O R/O CAN R/O 63 52 74 41 230
451J Jonathan Kaigon W.J. MOUAT R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 41 95 30 196
451C Dan Chalmers W.J. MOUAT R/O R/O CAN R/O 74 30 41 30 175
408K Kyle Hanat CHILLIWACK R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 - 52 74 167
414R Alex Wezel EARL MARRIOTT R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 30 41 41 153
400B Adam Suderman ABBY CHRISTIAN R/O R/O CAN R/O 52 41 52 - 145
427B Brian Hynes LORD TWEEDSMUIR R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 52 30 30 142
429A Chelsey Widdershoven MAPLE RIDGE R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 30 41 30 142429A Chelsey Widdershoven MAPLE RIDGE R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 30 41 30 142
438A Sam Elkin NORTH SURREY R/O R/O CAN R/O - - 30 95 125
400F Tim Dyck ABBY CHRISTIAN R/O R/O CAN R/O 52 41 30 - 123
408M Mike Fulford CHILLIWACK R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - 30 63 123
414A Julina Murphy EARL MARRIOTT R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 - 41 41 123
415A Brandon Rachel FLEETWOOD PARK R/O R/O CAN R/O 63 - 30 30 123
448K Kale Swifts SEMIAHMOO R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 30 30 30 120
488A Alex McNeil GUILDFORD PARK R/O R/O CAN R/O 52 30 30 - 112
427R Raj Gurtata LORD TWEEDSMUIR R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 30 - 41 101j
479A Trevor Litwin ROBERT BATEMAN R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - 63 - 93
408D Danielle Whitehead CHILLIWACK R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - 30 30 90
451K Karyce Robson W.J. MOUAT R/O R/O CAN R/O - - 52 30 82
414E Connor Venema EARL MARRIOTT R/O R/O CAN R/O - 74 - - 74
451D Dustin Wiebe W.J. MOUAT R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 30 - - 71
479G Kristina Masse ROBERT BATEMAN R/O R/O CAN R/O - 63 - - 63
408H Hailey Moore CHILLIWACK R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - - 30 60
443C Ilona Gregor PORT MOODY R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 30 - - 60
445A Steven Friesen QUEEN ELIZABETH R/O R/O CAN R/O - 30 30 - 60
448D David Warren SEMIAHMOO R/O R/O CAN R/O - 30 30 - 60
473C Chad Roberts LANGLEY CHRISTIAN R/O R/O CAN R/O 52 - - - 52
487A Josh Vandevert BROOKS R/O R/O CAN R/O 52 - - - 52
487B Kyle Raimondo BROOKS R/O R/O CAN R/O - - - 52 52
489C Craig Johnson BROOKSWOOD R/O R/O CAN R/O - 52 - - 52
400E Dan Brandt ABBY CHRISTIAN R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 - - - 41
400G Matt Veenbaas ABBY CHRISTIAN R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 - - - 41
405A Ad i C ki CARIBOO HILL R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 41405A Admir Curkic CARIBOO HILL R/O R/O CAN R/O - - 41 - 41
408KD Kevin Dyck CHILLIWACK R/O R/O CAN R/O - - 41 - 41
415B Kayla Briere FLEETWOOD PARK R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 - - - 41
416K Kevin Young FRANK HURT R/O R/O CAN R/O - 41 - - 41
467C Eric Cresswell PINETREE R/O R/O CAN R/O - 41 - - 41
406A Shane MacKenzie CENTENNIEL R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - - - 30
450M Mitch Tennant TERRY FOX R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - - - 30
466F Chris Sukkau NEW WEST R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - - - 30
473A Anthony Barnett LANGLEY CHRISTIAN R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 30473A Anthony Barnett LANGLEY CHRISTIAN R/O R/O CAN R/O - 30 - - 30
473D Dylan James LANGLEY CHRISTIAN R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - - - 30
486A Mitch McDonald HERITAGE PARK R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - - - 30
448N Natasha Osing SEMIAHMOO R/O R/O CAN R/O - broke - - 0

# JR DRAGSTER STUDENT 4-Apr 18-Apr 2-May 16-May 13-Jun 27-Jun 5-Sep 26-Sep TOTAL
482E Rae-Anne McCarthy Chief Dan George Middle R/O R/O CAN - 64 33 - 33 130
451A Kyle McCarthy W J Mouat R/O R/O CAN - 33 - Testing 85 118451A Kyle McCarthy W.J. Mouat R/O R/O CAN - 33 - Testing 85 118
482D Ben Pearson Chief Dan George Middle R/O R/O CAN - 85 - - - 85
482H Rick Chappell Chief Dan George Middle R/O R/O CAN - - 85 - - 85
482F Nick Vulcano Chief Dan George Middle R/O R/O CAN - 33 - - 33 66
482G Graeme McGuire Chief Dan George Middle R/O R/O CAN - - 64 - - 64
482 Simon Thorogood Chief Dan George Middle R/O R/O CAN - - - - 64 64
451B Devin Daniels W.J. Mouat R/O R/O CAN - - 33 Testing - 33
451 Marissa Morse W.J. Mouat R/O R/O CAN - - - Testing - 0

R/O = Rain out CAN = Canceled W = Waived No Waives - Due to Canceled May 2/3rd events



Page 2 2008 RACE POINTS

BCSSMA HIGH SCHOOL OWNED CARS - 2008 MISSION SERIES

DATE: 4-Apr 18-Apr 2-May 3-May 16-May 13-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun 5-Sep 26-Sep TOTAL
SCHOOL BODY 13 20

414 EARL MARRIOTT 79 MALIBU -Green R/O R/O CAN R/O 63 52 74 41 85 41 356414 EARL MARRIOTT 79 MALIBU -Green R/O R/O CAN R/O 63 52 74 41 85 41 356
416 FRANK HURT 79 MALIBU -Black/Yellow R/O R/O CAN R/O 95 95 30 52 - 30 302
451 W.J. MOUAT 92 JEEP YJ R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 41 95 30 53 30 279
427 LORD TWEEDSMUIR 70 DART R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 30 30 41 31 95 257
451 W.J. MOUAT 93 GRAND CHEROKEE R/O R/O CAN R/O 74 30 41 30 64 - 239

W.J. MOUAT 92 EAGLE TALON -Black R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 30 52 30 42 41 236
400 ABBY CHRISTIAN 67 CUDA R/O R/O CAN R/O 52 41 52 - 42 30 217
429 MAPLE RIDGE 79 MALIBU R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 30 41 30 31 41 214
414 EARL MARRIOTT 82 JAGUAR XJS R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 74 41 41 - - 197414 EARL MARRIOTT 82 JAGUAR XJS R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 74 41 41 197
408 CHILLIWACK 82 CHEV P-up R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - 41 74 - 30 175

CHILLIWACK 80 MALIBU WGN -Grey R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - 52 30 - 52 164
CHILLIWACK YELLOW RAIL R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - 30 63 - 41 164

479 ROBERT BATEMAN 77 NOVA -Green R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 63 63 - - - 156
438 NORTH SURREY 81 MALIBU WGN R/O R/O CAN R/O - - 30 95 - 30 155
400 ABBY CHRISTIAN 78 MALIBU R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 - Testing - 31 74 146
408 CHILLIWACK 85 MUSTANG R/O R/O CAN R/O - - 30 30 - 63 123
488 GUILDFORD PARK 80 CAMARO -Green R/O R/O CAN R/O 52 30 30 - - - 112
487 BROOKS (Powell River)91 CHEV S-10  p-up R/O R/O CAN R/O 52 - broke 52 - - 104
489 BROOKSWOOD 81 FIREBIRD R/O R/O CAN R/O - 52 broke - - 52 104
473 LANGLEY CHRISTIAN 83 FIREBIRD R/O R/O CAN R/O 52 30 - - - - 82
416 FRANK HURT 81 CAMARO -Yellow R/O R/O CAN R/O - 41 broke - 31 - 72
490 WESTVIEW FORD FAIRMONT R/O R/O CAN R/O - - - - 42 30 72
406 CENTENNIEL 73 CUDA -Yellow R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - - - - 30 60
443 PORT MOODY 69 CAMARO -Blue R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 30 - - - - 60
445 QUEEN ELIZABETH 79 MUSTANG R/O R/O CAN R/O Testing 30 30 - - - 60
405 CARIBOO HILL 73 CHALLENGER R/O R/O CAN R/O - - 41 - - - 41
408 CHILLIWACK 81 MALIBU WGN -Blue R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 - - - - - 41
415 FLEETWOOD PARK 74 CAMARO R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 - - - - - 41
467 PINETREE 71 OLDS CUTLAS R/O R/O CAN R/O - 41 Testing - - - 41
403 ALDERGROVE 69 CHEVELLE R/O R/O CAN R/O Burnt - - - - 30 30
486 HERITAGE PARK 65 MUSTANG -Green R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 Broke - - - - 30

LANGLEY CHRISTIAN 84 GRAND PRIX R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - - - - - 30
466 NEW WESTMINSTER 78 CAMARO - White/Oran R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - - - - - 30
450 TERRY FOX 66 CHEVELLE R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 30450 TERRY FOX 66 CHEVELLE R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 - - - - - 30
460 CARSON GRAHAM 81 MALIBU -Red R/O R/O CAN R/O Testing - - - - - 0
448 SEMIAHMOO 72 LEMANS R/O R/O CAN R/O - Testing - - Testing 0

SCHOOL JR DRAGSTER BODY
482 CHIEF DAN GEORGE MIDDLE -Chameleon Paint R/O R/O Testing Testing 85 33 - 64 182
482 CHIEF DAN GEORGE MIDDLE -Black Jr Dragster R/O R/O Testing Testing 64 64 - 33 161
482 CHIEF DAN GEORGE MIDDLE -White Jr Dragster R/O R/O Testing Testing 33 85 - 33 151
451 W J MOUAT Red Jr Dragster R/O R/O CAN Broke 33 33 Testing 85 151451 W.J. MOUAT -Red Jr Dragster R/O R/O CAN Broke 33 33 Testing 85 151

R/O = Rain out CAN = Canceled June 29th - Finals R/O - Tied
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Langley Loafer's HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS - 2008 ASHCROFT SERIES

DATE: 26-Apr 27-Apr 10-May 11-May 24-May 25-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun 12-Jul 13-Jul 16-Aug 17-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep 4-Oct TOTAL
# STUDENT SCHOOL           #Cars: 3 3 1 1 8 8 4 5 7 7 2 2 3 3

X600 Amelia MacKay-Smith MERRITT 31 42 31 20 20 20 31 31 53 53 31 - 31 20 R/O 414X600 Amelia MacKay-Smith MERRITT 31 42 31 20 20 20 31 31 53 53 31 - 31 20 R/O 414
408H Hailey Moore CHILLIWACK - - - - 31 53 20 53 20 42 - - - - - 219
408M Mike Fulford CHILLIWACK - - - - 42 20 42 20 42 31 - - - - - 197
408K Kyle Hanat CHILLIWACK - - - - 31 20 - - 31 20 20 31 - - - 153
455B Nicholas Adams WESTSYDE - 31 - - - - - 42 - - - 20 20 - - 113
416T Taylor Johansen FRANK HURT - - - - 53 42 - - - - - - - - - 95
408Z Skylar Draiper CHILLIWACK - - - - 20 31 20 20 - - - - - - - 91
455D Evan Woodward WESTSYDE 20 - - - - - - - 20 - - - 42 - - 82
408S Dave Sneider CHILLIWACK - - - - 20 20 - - 20 20 - - - - - 80408S Dave Sneider CHILLIWACK 20 20 20 20 80
408C Kevin Dyck CHILLIWACK - - - - - - - - 31 31 - - - - - 62
451J Jonathan Kaigon WJ MOUAT - - - - 20 31 - - - - - - - - - 51
455C Daniel Hall WESTSYDE - - - - - - - - - 20 - - - 31 - 51
455E Riley Nairn WESTSYDE - - - - - - - - - - - - - 42 - 42
499Z Kayle Shaw PENTICTON 20 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 40

R/O = Rain out W = Waived

BCSSMA HIGH SCHOOL OWNED CARS - ASHCROFT SERIES

DATE: 26-Apr 27-Apr 10-May 11-May 24-May 25-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 12-Jul 13-Jul 16-Aug 17-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep 4-Oct TOTAL
# SCHOOL BODY

430 MERRITT DRAGSTER 31 42 31 20 20 20 31 31 53 53 31 - 31 20 R/O 414
455 WESTSYDE 70 MONTE CARLO 20 31 - - - - 42 20 20 - 20 42 42 - 237
408 CHILLIWACK YELLOW RAIL - - - - 31 53 20 53 42 31 - - - - - 230408 CHILLIWACK YELLOW RAIL - - - - 31 53 20 53 42 31 - - - - - 230
408 CHILLIWACK 81 MALIBU WGN -Blue - - - - 20 31 42 20 31 20 20 31 - - - 215
408 CHILLIWACK 80 MALIBU WGN -Grey - - - - 42 20 - 42 20 42 - - - - - 166
416 FRANK HURT 79 MAILBU -Black/Yellow - - - - 53 42 - - - - - - - - - 95
408 CHILLIWACK 82 CHEV P-up - - - - 20 20 - - 20 31 - - - - - 91
451 WJ MOUAT 92 JEEP YJ - - - - 20 31 - - - - - - - - - 51
410 COLUMNEETZA CAMARO (Blue) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

R/O = Rain outR/O  Rain out
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HIGH SCHOOL PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS - 2008 SERIES (Best 3 of 4)
MRP Ashcroft Final Total

DATE: 24-May 25-May 27-Jun 28-Jun TOTAL 1 - Waived"
# STUDENT SCHOOL           #Cars: 8 8 23 18

416T Taylor Johensan FRANK HURT 85 64 30 52 231 204
451J Jonathan Kaigon W.J. MOUAT 32 43 95 30 200 170
408K Kyle Hanat CHILLIWACK 43 32 52 74 201 169
408M Mike Fullford MERRITT 64 32 30 63 189 159
408H Hailey Moore CHILLIWACK 43 85 - 30 158 158
438A Sam Elkin NORTH SURREY - - 30 95 125 125
414B Cody Waterfield EARL MARRIOTT - - 74 41 115 115
414R Alex Wezel EARL MARRIOTT - - 41 41 82 82414R Alex Wezel EARL MARRIOTT 41 41 82 82
414A Julina Murphy EARL MARRIOTT - - 41 41 82 82
451K Karyce Robson W.J. MOUAT - - 52 30 82 82
408Z Skylar Draiper CHILLIWACK 32 43 - - 75 75
451C Dan Chalmers W.J. MOUAT - - 41 30 71 71
429A Chelsey Widdershoven MAPLE RIDGE - - 41 30 71 71
408S Dave Sneider CHILLIWACK 32 32 - - 64 64
X600 Amelia MacKay-Smith MERRITT 32 32 - - 64 64
479A Trevor Litwin ROBERT BATEMAN - - 63 - 63 63479A Trevor Litwin ROBERT BATEMAN 63 63 63
427B Brian Hynes LORD TWEEDSMUIR - - 30 30 60 60
415A Brandon Rachel FLEETWOOD PARK - - 30 30 60 60
448K Kale Swifts SEMIAHMOO - - 30 30 60 60
408D Danielle Whitehead CHILLIWACK - - 30 30 60 60
400B Adam Suderman ABBY CHRISTIAN - - 52 - 52 52
487B Kyle Raimondo BROOKS - - - 52 52 52
427R Raj Gurtata LORD TWEEDSMUIR - - - 41 41 41
405A Admir Curkic CARIBOO HILL - - 41 - 41 41
408KD Kevin Dyck CHILLIWACK - - 41 - 41 41
400F Tim Dyck ABBY CHRISTIAN - - 30 - 30 30
488A Alex McNeil GUILDFORD PARK - - 30 - 30 30
445A Steven Friesen QUEEN ELIZABETH - - 30 - 30 30
448D David Warren SEMIAHMOO - - 30 - 30 30

# JR DRAGSTER STUDENT
482H Rick Chappell Chief Dan George Middle - - 85 - 85
482G G M G i Chi f D G Middl 64 64482G Graeme McGuire Chief Dan George Middle - - 64 - 64
451B Devin Daniels W.J. Mouat - - 33 - 33
482E Rae-Anne McCarthy Chief Dan George Middle - - 33 - 33

R/O = Rain out CAN = Canceled W = Waived
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BCSSMA HIGH SCHOOL OWNED CARS - 2008 PROVINCIAL SERIES (Best 3 of 4)
MRP Ashcroft Final Total

DATE: 24-May 25-May 27-Jun 28-Jun TOTAL 1 - Waived"
# SCHOOL BODY

416 FRANK HURT 79 MALIBU -Black/Yellow 85 64 30 52 231 201
408 CHILLIWACK YELLOW RAIL 43 85 30 63 221 191
451 WJ MOUAT 92 JEEP YJ 32 43 95 30 200 170
408 CHILLIWACK 80 MALIBU WGN -Grey 64 32 52 30 178 148
408 CHILLIWACK 82 CHEV P-up 32 32 41 74 179 147
438 NORTH SURREY 81 MALIBU WAGON - - 30 95 125 125
414 EARL MARRIOTT 79 MALIBU -Green - - 74 41 115 115
414 EARL MARRIOTT 82 JAGUAR XJS - - 41 41 82 82
451 W.J. MOUAT 92 EAGLE TALON -Black - - 52 30 82 82
408 CHILLIWACK 81 MALIBU WGN -Blue 32 43 - - 75 75
427 LORD TWEEDSMUIR 70 DART - - 30 41 71 71
429 MAPLE RIDGE 79 MALIBU - - 41 30 71 71
451 WJ MOUAT 93 GRAND CHEROKEE - - 41 30 71 71
430 MERRITT/COQUIHALLADRAGSTER 32 32 - - 64 64
479 ROBERT BATEMAN 77 NOVA -Green - - 63 - 63 63
408 CHILLIWACK 85 MUSTANG - - 30 30 60 60
400 ABBY CHRISTIAN 67 CUDA - - 52 - 52 52
487 BROOKS (Powell River)91 CHEV S-10  p-up - - Broke 52 52 52
405 CARIBOO HILL 73 CHALLENGER - - 41 - 41 41
488 GUILDFORD PARK 80 CAMARO -Green - - 30 - 30 30
445 QUEEN ELIZABETH 79 MUSTANG - - 30 - 30 30
416 FRANK HURT 81 CAMARO -Yellow - - broke - 0
448 SEMIAHMOO 72 LEMANS - - Testing - 0
467 PINETREE 71 OLDS - - Testing - 0
489 BROOKSWOOD 81 FIREBIRD B k 0489 BROOKSWOOD 81 FIREBIRD - - Broke - 0

SCHOOL JR DRAGSTER BODY
482 CHIEF DAN GEORGE MIDDLE -White Jr Dragster - - 85 - 85
482 CHIEF DAN GEORGE MIDDLE -Black Jr Dragster - - 64 - 64
451 W.J. MOUAT -Red Jr Dragster - - 33 - 33
482 CHIEF DAN GEORGE MIDDLE -Chameleon Paint - - 33 - 33

R/O = Rain out CAN = Canceled W = WaivedR/O = Rain out CAN = Canceled W = Waived
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2008 Mission Raceway series

Abbotsford Professional Fire Fighters Local 2864 - Abby High School owned cars

DATE: 4-Apr 18-Apr 2-May 3-May 16-May 13-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun 5-Sep 26-Sep TOTALDATE: 4-Apr 18-Apr 2-May 3-May 16-May 13-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun 5-Sep 26-Sep TOTAL
SCHOOL BODY

451 W.J. MOUAT 92 JEEP YJ R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 41 95 30 53 30 279
W.J. MOUAT 93 GRAND CHEROKEE R/O R/O CAN R/O 74 30 41 30 64 - 239
W.J. MOUAT 92 EAGLE TALON -Black R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 30 52 30 42 41 236

400 ABBY CHRISTIAN 67 CUDA R/O R/O Testing R/O 52 41 52 - 42 30 217
479 ROBERT BATEMAN 77 NOVA -Green R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 63 63 - - - 156
400 ABBY CHRISTIAN 78 MALIBU R/O R/O Testing R/O 41 - Testing - 31 74 146400 ABBY CHRISTIAN 78 MALIBU R/O R/O Testing R/O 41 Testing 31 74 146

SCHOOL JR DRAGSTER BODY

482 CHIEF DAN GEORGE MIDDLE -Chameleon Paint R/O R/O Testing Testing 85 33 - 64 182
482 CHIEF DAN GEORGE MIDDLE -Black Jr Dragster R/O R/O Testing Testing 64 64 - 33 161
482 CHIEF DAN GEORGE MIDDLE -White Jr Dragster R/O R/O Testing Testing 33 85 - 33 151

451 W.J. MOUAT -Red Jr Dragster R/O R/O CAN Broke 33 33 Testing 85 151

R/O = Rain out CAN = Canceled

Surrey Professional Fire Fighters Local 1271 - Surrey High School owned cars

DATE: 4-Apr 18-Apr 2-May 3-May 16-May 13-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun 5-Sep 26-Sep TOTAL
SCHOOL BODY

414 EARL MARRIOTT 79 MALIBU -Green R/O R/O CAN R/O 63 52 74 41 85 41 356
416 FRANK HURT 79 MALIBU -Yellow R/O R/O CAN R/O 95 95 30 52 - 30 302
427 LORD TWEEDSMUIR 70 DART R/O R/O CAN R/O 30 30 30 41 31 95 257
414 EARL MARRIOTT 82 JAGUAR XJS R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 74 41 41 - - 197
438 NORTH SURREY 81 MALIBU WGN R/O R/O CAN R/O - - 30 95 - 30 155
488 GUILDFORD PARK 80 CAMARO R/O R/O CAN R/O 52 30 30 - - - 112
416 FRANK HURT 81 CAMARO R/O R/O CAN R/O - 41 Broke - 31 - 72
445 QUEEN ELIZABETH 79 MUSTANG R/O R/O CAN R/O T ti 30 30 60445 QUEEN ELIZABETH 79 MUSTANG R/O R/O CAN R/O Testing 30 30 - - - 60
415 FLEETWOOD PARK 74 CAMARO R/O R/O CAN R/O 41 - - - - - 41
448 SEMIAHMOO 72 LEMANS R/O R/O CAN R/O - - Testing - - Testing 0
462 TAMANAWIS 76 MONZA R/O R/O CAN R/O - - - - - - 0

R/O = Rain out CAN = Canceled
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